Réf Piece

3660A20059A

3660A20060A

AKB75075701

EAU62943703

3H02787A

ADP73513616

MGC63188601

ADL73741602

5901A20049A

AGL73957002

6900AQ9028D

MAZ63470401

AGL73859102

ABQ73941903

EBG61106819

EBR66367402

AGK73330502

ADP73513602

4010AR3071C

ABJ73790908

AHA73673401

ADQ73493502

EBG61287708

EBG61325803

4681A20198A

4681A20198G

AJR74203402

AJR74284504

5251AP2984C

4H00516B

Téléchargé sur Airtech-Online.com - Merci pour votre visite !

Description

Housing,Wrapper

Housing,Wrapper

Remote Controller Assembly

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

Tube Assembly,Return Bending

Fan Assembly,Final

Panel,Control

Evaporator Assembly,First

Fan Assembly,Blower

Panel Assembly,Rear(Indoor)

FUSE,DRAWING

Bracket

Panel Assembly,Front(Indoor)

Case Assembly,Control(Indoor)

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

PCB Assembly,Main

Pan Assembly,Drain

Fan Assembly,Final

Socket,Flare

Cabinet Assembly,Indoor

Pump Assembly,Water

Filter Assembly,Air Cleaner

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

Tube Assembly,Evaporator(In)

Tube Assembly,Evaporator(Out)

Hose Assembly,Drain

Screw,Set

Specification

MOLD HIPS H616 B1 GGBD HIPS T2.0 NATURAL LOW STATIC

MOLD HIPS H616 B1 GGBD HIPS T2.0 NATURAL LOW STATIC1

A-ALL PREMTBO001 RS2 Standard Remote Controller For ohsung

SIC-41CS-F123 DC310V 96mA 0A 1.45KRPM ORPM 0SEC 1.53KGF.CM OOHM - NIDEC
SHIBAURA CORPORATION

21 R10.55.25.2 P7.0 T0.41 4H02273A

ARNU12GL2G4 L2 AQ56

PRESS SGCC 0.8 L3 T0.8 NO COLOR LOW STATIC DUCT ARNU24GL3G2

730 P7.0 2R 11C 18FPI LG WIDE LOUVER PCM LOW STATIC DUCT ARNU18GL2G2

130(0OD) 93 47(N) 100G 50G DUCT

L2 ARNU18GL2G2 M/V LOW STATIC DUCT

02183.15MXP 5X20 LBC TIME LEG GLASS 250V 3.15A KS/JAPAN/UL/CSA/VDE/BSI/SEMKO CAP
BK LITTELFUSE INC

MOLD HIPS 60HR EVA T1.5 ARNU24GL3G2 LOW STATIC DUCT

L2 ARNU18GL2G2 M/V LOW STATIC DUCT

DUCT L3 ABNH24GL3A2 MEZ64176409 LOW STATIC DUCT

ALL ALL 10KOHM,ROOM

AB-W1862SA0 EAN57070401 EAX39281003 AC1_CAC

L2 ARNU18GL2G2 LOW STATIC DUCT

ARNU18GL2G2 L2 Multi V indoor

CASTING SGCC TP GGTD JRNU18GTPA2 cassette model

L2 ABNH18GL2A2 LOW STATIC DUCT

WATER L3 ARNU24GL3G2 LOW STATIC DUCT

A/C L2 ARNU18GL2G2 LOW STATIC DUCT

JP000204_08 A-ALL ALL MMC 5PI_5K ohm MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

12470B-03 A-ALL ALL MMC_7PI_5k ohm MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

DC310V 80mA 0A 1.25KRPM ORPM 0SEC 147mGF.CM 35.90HM -

SIC-41CS-F141 DC310V 178mA 0A 1.45KRPM ORPM 0SEC 2.75KGF.CM 35.90HM - NIDEC
SHIBAURA CORPORATION

L2 ABNH18GL2A2 SINGLE LOW STATIC DUCT

L2 ABNH18GL2A2 SINGLE LOW STATIC DUCT

T-ALL GGTD LTNW831SD GRAY

HSOC NONE 6mM 10mM SCM FZB D&O CORP.

Class Code

MEKO0901

MEKO0901

AKBO0000

EAU0300

AJRO651

ADP0284

MGC0161

ADL0287

ADP0061

AGL0635

EAF0100

MAZ0000

AGL0329

ABQO0167

EBG0400

EBR0100

AGK0232

ADP0284

MHTO0295

ABJ0400

AHA0877

ADQO0013

EBG0400

EBG0400

EAU0300

EAU0300

AJR0268

AJR0269

AEMO0232

FABO500

Loc No

336600A

336600B

267110

346810B

352119

359012A

237200

354210

359012B

437213

WOFZZB

W4810

137211

249951

263230A

268711A

330871

359012A

W51620B

130911

158591

159830

263230B

263230C

346810A

346810A

352115

352116

352150B

W1JK



AAA73031501

3A00375E

EBR58014121

4681A20091L

AHA76461801

EAG38884401

Accessory Assembly

Socket,Flare

PCB Assembly,Sub

Motor,Unclassified

Pump Assembly,Water

Connector, Terminal Block

TU GGTD LT-W401SU 09 DOMESTIC

CUTTING CU ALL GA-721M H:24*:41

EBR58014121 ABNH18GL2G2 NONE - H/P Low Static Duct - JUNG MIN JEONJA

SIC-37CVL-F119-1 220-240V 200mA 100mA 850RPM 850RPM 0SEC 0GF.CM 0OHM B1-CH
50/60HZ DUCT LOW STATIC BLDC SHIBAURA ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

WATER L3 ARNU24GL3G4 LOW STATIC DUCT

DFC-32A3P 3P 9.80MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 32A, 600V DONG-A BESTEC CO.

AAA0000

MHTO0295

EBRO100

EAU0300

AHA0877

EAG1102

W50010

W51620A

268711B

346810B

158591

WG6640A



